cui.com
date 03/01/2023
page 1 of 10
SERIES:  PQAE50 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date
page 1 of 10
FEATURES
• up to 50 W isolated output

                 3. Measured at nominal input voltage and full load.
                 4. Model is not CE & UKCA certified.
PART NUMBER KEY
PQAE50 - DXX - SXX - XXX X
Input Voltage Output Voltage
Base Number
Heatsink:
"blank" no heatsink
H = with heatsink
Mounting style:
D = DIP
T = CHASSIS
DIN = DIN-RAIL
U = U-frame
Please read our datasheet & drawing disclaimer here.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: PQAE50 │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER date 03/01/2023 │ page 2 of 10
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
input voltage 24 Vdc input models
48 Vdc input models
18
36
24
48
40
80
Vdc
Vdc
current (full load/no load)
24 Vdc input models
3.3 Vdc output model
5 Vdc output model
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
1511/2
2289/3
2289/5
2289/11
2289/4
1545/-
2341/-
2341/-
2341/-
2341/-
mA
mA
mA
mA
mA
48 Vdc input models
3.3 Vdc output model
5 Vdc output model
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
756/1
1145/2